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Finis Cup
Tartu, 25. - 26.5.2019

Event 23 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
25.05.2019 - 17:47 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2006 and younger

1. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:11.34 537
50m: 34.31 34.31 100m: 1:11.34 37.03

2. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:15.78 448
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:15.78 40.12

3. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 1:16.74 431
50m: 36.93 36.93 100m: 1:16.74 39.81

4. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:21.81 356
50m: 39.60 39.60 100m: 1:21.81 42.21

5. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.97 341
50m: 37.84 37.84 100m: 1:22.97 45.13

6. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:23.79 331
50m: 40.73 40.73 100m: 1:23.79 43.06

7. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:26.27 303
50m: 42.06 42.06 100m: 1:26.27 44.21

8. KOKK Kaisa Sofia 07 Paernu Spordikool 1:27.59 290
50m: 43.50 43.50 100m: 1:27.59 44.09

9. LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:28.25 283
50m: 42.95 42.95 100m: 1:28.25 45.30

10. NAGEL Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:28.88 277
11. SILLAMAA Mirjette 06 Orca Swim Club 1:29.96 268

50m: 43.01 43.01 100m: 1:29.96 46.95

12. PASHENKOVA Anna 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:52.64 136
50m: 55.35 55.35 100m: 1:52.64 57.29

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:04.43 729
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:04.43 33.05

2. MAAS Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:11.23 539
50m: 34.78 34.78 100m: 1:11.23 36.45

3. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:12.26 517
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:12.26 38.12

4. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:12.54 511
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:12.54 37.30

5. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.48 472
50m: 35.68 35.68 100m: 1:14.48 38.80

6. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.67 468
50m: 35.73 35.73 100m: 1:14.67 38.94

7. AFONINA Diana 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:19.02 395
50m: 37.68 37.68 100m: 1:19.02 41.34
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 25. - 26.5.2019

Event 23, Girls, 100m Backstroke, YOB 2004 - 2005

Rank YB Time Pts

8. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.74 370
50m: 39.37 39.37 100m: 1:20.74 41.37

9. VILSAR Charlotta 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.32 349
50m: 39.66 39.66 100m: 1:22.32 42.66

10. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:23.27 337
50m: 41.16 41.16 100m: 1:23.27 42.11

11. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 NRK Kalev 1:24.73 320
50m: 41.18 41.18 100m: 1:24.73 43.55

12. NAIRIS Iiris 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:26.32 303
50m: 42.09 42.09 100m: 1:26.32 44.23

Open

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:04.43 729
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:04.43 33.05

2. MAAS Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:11.23 539
50m: 34.78 34.78 100m: 1:11.23 36.45

3. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:11.34 537
50m: 34.31 34.31 100m: 1:11.34 37.03

4. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:12.26 517
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:12.26 38.12

5. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:12.54 511
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:12.54 37.30

6. GRUZDEVA Vlada 03 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:14.08 479
50m: 35.31 35.31 100m: 1:14.08 38.77

7. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.48 472
50m: 35.68 35.68 100m: 1:14.48 38.80

8. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.67 468
50m: 35.73 35.73 100m: 1:14.67 38.94

9. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:15.78 448
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:15.78 40.12

10. KISSELJOVA Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:15.93 445
50m: 35.96 35.96 100m: 1:15.93 39.97

11. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 1:16.74 431
50m: 36.93 36.93 100m: 1:16.74 39.81

12. AFONINA Diana 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:19.02 395
50m: 37.68 37.68 100m: 1:19.02 41.34

13. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.74 370
50m: 39.37 39.37 100m: 1:20.74 41.37

14. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:21.81 356
50m: 39.60 39.60 100m: 1:21.81 42.21

15. VILSAR Charlotta 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.32 349
50m: 39.66 39.66 100m: 1:22.32 42.66

16. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.97 341
50m: 37.84 37.84 100m: 1:22.97 45.13
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 25. - 26.5.2019

Event 23, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:23.27 337
50m: 41.16 41.16 100m: 1:23.27 42.11

18. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:23.79 331
50m: 40.73 40.73 100m: 1:23.79 43.06

19. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 NRK Kalev 1:24.73 320
50m: 41.18 41.18 100m: 1:24.73 43.55

20. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:26.27 303
50m: 42.06 42.06 100m: 1:26.27 44.21

21. NAIRIS Iiris 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:26.32 303
50m: 42.09 42.09 100m: 1:26.32 44.23

22. KOKK Kaisa Sofia 07 Paernu Spordikool 1:27.59 290
50m: 43.50 43.50 100m: 1:27.59 44.09

23. LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:28.25 283
50m: 42.95 42.95 100m: 1:28.25 45.30

24. NAGEL Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:28.88 277
25. SILLAMAA Mirjette 06 Orca Swim Club 1:29.96 268

50m: 43.01 43.01 100m: 1:29.96 46.95

26. PASHENKOVA Anna 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:52.64 136
50m: 55.35 55.35 100m: 1:52.64 57.29


